CMT2210/17AW
Rev 1.3 | Page 1/28
CMT2210/17AW
Low-Cost 300 – 960 MHz OOK Stand-Alone RF Receiver
Copyright © By CMOSTEK
Features
 Embedded EEPROM

 Wireless Alarm and Security Systems
 Remote Keyless Entry (RKE)
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Package MOQ
CMT2210AW-EQR 433.920 MHz QFN16 5,000 pcs
CMT2210AW-ESR 433.920 MHz SOP16 2,500 pcs
CMT2217AW-EQR 868.350 MHz QFN16 5,000 pcs
More Ordering Info: See Page 21
Descriptions
The CMT2210/17AW devices are ultra low power, high
performance, low-cost OOK stand-alone RF receiver for
various 300 to 960 MHz wireless applications. The
CMT2210AW covers the frequency range from 300 to 480
MHz while the CMT2217AW covers the 300 to 960 MHz
frequency range. They are part of the CMOSTEK
NextGenRFTM family, which includes a complete line of
transmitters, receivers and transceivers. An embedded
EEPROM allows the frequency, symbol rate and other

Rev 1.3 | Page 21/28
6. Ordering Information
Table 15. CMT2210/17AW Ordering Information
Part Number Descriptions
Package
Type
Package
Option
Operating
Condition
MOQ /
Multiple
CMT2210AW-EQR[1]
Low-Cost 300 – 480 MHz OOK
Stand-Alone RF Receiver
QFN16 (3x3) Tape & Reel
1.8 to 3.6 V,
-40 to 85 ℃
5,000
CMT2210AW-ESR[1]
Low-Cost 300 – 480 MHz OOK
Stand-Alone RF Receiver
SOP16 Tape & Reel
1.8 to 3.6 V,
-40 to 85 ℃
2,500
CMT2210AW-ESB[1]
Low-Cost 300 – 480 MHz OOK
Stand-Alone RF Receiver
SOP16 Tube
1.8 to 3.6 V,
-40 to 85 ℃
1,000
CMT2217AW-EQR[1]
Low-Cost 300 – 960 MHz OOK
Stand-Alone RF Receiver
QFN16 (3x3) Tape & Reel
1.8 to 3.6 V,
-40 to 85 ℃
5,000
Note:
[1]. “E” stands for extended industrial product grade, which supports the temperature range from -40 to +85 ℃.
“Q” stands for the package type of QFN16 (3x3).
“S” stands for the package type of SOP16.
“R” stands for the tape and reel package option, the minimum order quantity (MOQ) is 5,000 pieces for QFN package
type and 1,000 pieces for SOP package type.
“B” stands for the tube package option, the MOQ is 1,000 pieces for SOP16 package type.
The default frequency for CMT2210AW is 433.920 MHz, and for CMT2217AW is 868.350 MHz. Please refer to the Table
12 in Page 14 for details of other settings.
Visit www.cmostek.com/products to know more about the product and product line.
Contact sales@cmostek.com or your local sales representatives for more information.
CMT2210/17AW
Rev 1.3 | Page 22/28
7. Package Outline
The 16-pin QFN 3x3 illustrates the package details for the CMT2210/17AW. The table below lists the values for the dimensions
shown in the illustration.
D2
E2
be